
 

Tuition & Fee Schedule 
2024-2025 

Registration & Tuition Rates 
 

 Returning Student New Student 

School Registration Fee: $700 $800 

 

 Tuition Rate Bi-Monthly 
(20 payments) 

Monthly 
(10 payments) 

Semester 
(2 payments) 

PK3 – 3 days ½ day (7:50-11:30) $4,200 $210 $420 $2,100 

PK3 – 3 days $5,500 $275 $550 $2,750 

PK3 – 5 days $6,800 $340 $680 $3,400 

PK4 – 5 days $6,800 $340 $680 $3,400 

K – 5th Grade $7,000 $350 $700 $3,500 

Junior High 6th – 8th Grade $7,300 $365 $730 $3,650 

Before School (6:30 – 7:40) $1,800  $180  

After School (3:00 – 5:30) $4,000  $400  

 
Families will receive a $175/student discount off their registration fees if they are paid by February 20th. SMCS will pay 

the FACTS enrollment fee for families that create their FACTS 2024-2025 payment plans before February 20th. 

Families will receive a $100/student discount off their registration fees if they are paid by March 21st.  SMCS will pay the 

FACTS enrollment fee for families that create their FACTS 2024-2025 payment plans before March 21st.  

Families will receive a $75/student discount off their registration fees if they are paid by April 19th. SMCS will pay the 

FACTS enrollment fee for families that create their FACTS 2024-2025 payment plans before April 19th. 

Registration Fees (non-refundable): Due by May 1st. 

Family Plan 

• Registration fees help cover Library fees, Technology fees, testing fees, textbooks and online educational subscriptions. 

• Multiple Siblings Discount only applies to students that are considered full time (8:45m – 3:15pm) (M-F). 

The discount is $700 per year / $70 per month per child enrolled after the first child. 

• Tuition is calculated from the oldest to the youngest child. 

Tuition Payment Plan – (Tuition collection begins July 1st and is collected monthly through April 1st.) 

• Full Payment - Due August 1st. – FACTS account optional but recommended. 

• Two Payments – Due August 1st & first day after Christmas break. – FACTS account optional but recommended. 

• 10 Month Payment Plan – Payments beginning July 1st. – FACTS account required. 

• 20 Month Payment Plan – Payments beginning July 1st – FACTS account required. 

 
The mission of St. Mary Catholic School is to develop the whole child’s moral, spiritual, moral and 

intellectual growth and well-being in a Catholic environment. 

Rev.12/20/23 

ST. MARY CATHOLIC SCHOOL 


